Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-541 SCHLRS ACAD @TUCKER HS 6/4-6/18 (M-F) 7:45AM-310PM

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:04 AM CHAMBLEE TUCKER RD, 30084 & BROWN RD, 30084 1 1
07:06 AM  OAK AV, 30084 & LEHAVEN DR, 30084 1 2
07:08 AM STELLA BURNS DR, 30084 & VELMA BURNS CT, 30084 1 3
07:11 AM  CHAMBLEE TUCKER RD ,30084 & CASTLE PINES CT ,30084 1 4
07:14 AM THORNRIDGE DR, 30340 & THORNRIDGE WY, 30340 1 5
07:19 AM  PLEASANTDALE RD ,30340 & WOODRIDGE WAY (CONDOS) 1 6
07:24 AM PLEASANTDALE RD & MORNINGSIDE VILLAGE @ ASHFORD WALK APTS 1 7
07:24 AM 3637 PLEASANTDALE RD ,30340 CREEKSIDE APTS 1 8
07:25 AM 3771 PLEASANTDALE RD ,30340 PLEASANTDALE XING APT 1 9
07:32AM  EMBRY DOWNS CT, 30340 & CHAMBLEE TUCKER RD, 30340 2 11
07:35 AM EMBRY CIR ,30341 & CHASE RD ,30341 1 12
07:45 AM  SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH SCHOOL 0 0

LR EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 593.821

R R R R R R R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

06/03/2025 Page 1



